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PLACE NAMVE

Jenessa Stillwagon
Kun- Po Li

Robert Howard
Loi s Si mrs- Bal dwi n
Christina Jones
Mar gee Mbore

Ni ck McCabe

Col | een Mal one
Shel by Firestine
Tracy Heinz

Jon Hal ar

Dor ot hy Dean
Erin Stockert
Lauren Morr
Harrison Lockard
M ke Wi ght
Jennifer Hemin
Kyl e Lew s

Tammy Bugher

Col I een Mul hol | and
Darryl Davis
Laura Bow ds

Aki no Ki shi gawa
Jessica Mtchell
Bill Dean
Allison MacK
Beverly Hittle
Jeff Sandlin
Jennifer Catron
Julie Fletcher
Kel | ey Hal verson
Wendy Kel ly

Cat hy Hacker

Shel | ee Wagner
Stella Adans
Lorene Walter
Any Drake

Hol I'y Paulinelli
Mary M Connel |
Kat hy Bronkhor st
Eric Tribbe

Barb Hof f man
Jenni fer Keezer
Judy Perkinson
Tracy Brooks
Maur een Brennan
Kel 'y Sni der
Danny Sni der

Kel l'y More

Davi d Custer
Jacki Hummel
Christine Tyler
Heat her M Wheel er
Cat herine Szynmi k
Kristine Szym k
Dani el | e Coetz
Leeanne Bl ake
Mary Beth Donel an
Mary Ann Donel an
Laura Anderson
Jack Watts
Annabel | e Gonnel | a
Hol Iy Avery

Jody Luebbers
Shawn Wl fe

Ruth Rowl ett

Hal ey Hertel

M chelle Hertel
M chel | e Sawyer
Kat hl een Rork

J Sara Herman
Lesl ey Mucha
Sean Laudeman
Don Fi el er

Donna Bai | ey
Randi e Marsh

Kat hy Hi ppl e

Any Wl ling
Teresa Beerens
Mary Fei st

Anna Kel | ey

Any Dill

John Fl et cher
Susan Dor war d
Caryl Hefley

Li ndsey Jones
Andrea d ace
Melissa Foltz
Angel a Kraner
Toni Prosser

Anmal an Var at har aj ah
Emily Marsh
Alice Maggard
Katy Krieger
Carreen G| bert
Brandi Cul berson
Karen Kramer

Kat hl een Wl ds
Any Sni der

Anna Lawson

M 25-29
M 55-59

M 25-29
F 50-54
F 40-44
F 55-59
M 35-39
M 40- 44
F 25-29
M 40- 44
F 40-44
F 45-49
M 60- 64

w
@
w
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97/ 328
80/ 143
38/ 76
45/ 197
109/ 257
73/ 222
4/8
192/ 290
132/ 204
88/ 222
120/ 143
72/ 197
142/ 257
28/ 140
132/ 160
129/ 149
227/ 290
133/ 149
159/ 257
104/ 222
29/ 45
87/ 197
160/ 257
156/ 204
16/ 24
234/ 328
235/ 328
90/ 117
236/ 290
265/ 376
239/ 290
166/ 257
240/ 328
91/ 197
40/ 140
120/ 222
243/ 328
244/ 328
42/ 140
277/ 376
132/ 143
43/ 140
44/ 140
45/ 140
122/ 222
123/ 222
49/ 66
80/ 89
254/ 290
96/ 117
250/ 328
95/ 197
251/ 328
47/ 140
256/ 290
167/ 204
48/ 140
97/ 197
98/ 197
99/ 197
137/ 149
51/ 66
172/ 204
100/ 197
147/ 160
125/ 222
52/ 66
182/ 257
184/ 257
52/ 140
102/ 197
104/ 197
173/ 184
18/ 24
187/ 257
20/ 65
189/ 257
293/ 376
190/ 257
23/ 65
106/ 197
294/ 376
174/ 184
25/ 65
56/ 140
264/ 290
295/ 376
296/ 376
298/ 376
138/ 222
81/ 89
304/ 376
139/ 222
58/ 140
108/ 197
305/ 376
109/ 197
182/ 204
183/ 204
142/ 222
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PLACE NAMVE

Al l yna Hagen
Irwin Figgs
Sharon Fi ggs
Poonam Bhi rani
Dani Dearth
Sharon Dearth
Pam Hof f man

Andr ea Hof f man
Jill Hagen

Panel a Heydt
Sharon Burns
Ashley WIllian
Nancy S Barry
Chris Schumacher
Thomas Bi ckel
Dave Perry

Dawn Wl fe
Camer on Wl sh
Sara Richards
Enmily Kol tak

Any Mason
Loretta Coppess
Rhonda Hal f pap
Christine Glleland
Theresa Brown
June W1l son

Bj Zirger

Sarah Fi sher
Duane Day

Julie King

Kit Sage

Mari anne Brink
Li nda Laake
Court ney Weber
Dawn Mbsher

Dawn Cowhy

Li sa Avery

Li sa Burdick
Brenda Harry

Cat hy Moyer

Bet sy Rengering
Li sa Baab

Julie Hood

Calli Jenkins
Anne Wl | ace
Angel Nieves
Kelly Merritt

Dyl an Shel ton
Sal lie Wedl
Sandy Wed|

Mary Brennan
Teri Petrey
Brandy Watt

Mel i nda Rote
Robert Wl fram
Teri Kress
Margaret WIliams
Teresa Peth
Larry Arszman
Sandra Arszman
G gi Dales
Goria Teal Santoro
Courtney Maples
Gaendol yn Kerl ee
Julie Latham
Patricia Britton
Lynn Flavin
Thomas Firestine
Kat hryn Tayl or
Bonni e Si pe

Beth Ford

Landa Farthing
Jenni e Mal one

Ki m Bot hen
Lauren Tucker
Joanne Allen
Hakeem McGee
Justin dark

Di ane Coetz
Carla Villasuso
Margaret Firestine
Mari e Ryan

Adam Ryan

Anber Beckel hyner
Charl es Slone
Becky Morris

Ni kol G anciol a
Mark Missnan

Sue Pl ummer

Erin Kinnen

John Buchanan
Tracey Schill
Cynt hi a Schi ndl er
Billy WIliams
Ashl ey Andrews
Lisa Carroll

Ann Spi vey
Theresa MKay

M chel | e Edwards
Tiffany Lee

F
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55-59

55-59

93/ 105
195/ 257
145/ 222
184/ 204
27/ 65
146/ 222
185/ 204
148/ 222
28/ 65
29/ 65
186/ 204
30/ 65
141/ 149
56/ 76
176/ 184
199/ 257
274/ 328
313/ 376
275/ 328
200/ 257
31/ 65
149/ 222
202/ 257
150/ 222
151/ 222
62/ 140
268/ 290
58/ 76
269/ 290
63/ 140
65/ 140
33/ 65
317/ 376
204/ 257
205/ 257
115/ 197
154/ 222
66/ 140
67/ 140
116/ 197
155/ 222
156/ 222
270/ 290
157/ 222
138/ 143
320/ 376
151/ 160
34/ 65
35/ 65
161/ 222
281/ 328
321/ 376
69/ 140
59/ 76
119/ 197
162/ 222
163/ 222

34/ 45

70/ 140
121/ 197

72/ 140
326/ 376
211/ 257
123/ 197
165/ 222

13/ 30
101/117
124/ 197
276/ 290
167/ 222
168/ 222
285/ 328
213/ 257
327/ 376

15/ 30

83/ 89
153/ 160

77/ 140
329/ 376
126/ 197
277/ 290
139/ 143
189/ 204
144/ 149
330/ 376
214/ 257
178/ 184
169/ 222
190/ 204

60/ 76
216/ 257
287/ 328

61/76
278/ 290
129/ 197
130/ 197
335/ 376
288/ 328
279/ 290
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PLACE NAMVE P RY DIV PL PACE TI ME

2873 Deb Bittle F 55-59 81/ 140 16: 04
2878 Karine Henschen F 40- 44 217/ 257 16: 06
2879 Julie Layne 50- 54 134/197  16:06
2880 Karen Mathena 50- 54 135/197  16:06
2887 Toni e Jackson 60- 64 40/ 65 16: 08
2888 Danielle Jones 30-34 338/376  16:09
2896 Karen Anbrosius 55-59 84/ 140 16: 11
2898 Kat hl een Kl oepfer 60- 64 42/ 65 16: 12
2900 Diane D. Tropp 45- 49 171/ 222 16:13
2901 Martha Bourgeois 50- 54 137/ 197 16: 13
2902 Doretta Mrrow 55-59 86/ 140 16: 13
2903 John Bernl oehr 50- 54 106/ 117 16: 13
2905 Gwynn Gower 45-49 172/ 222 16: 14
2912 Carroll Sandlin 55-59 89/ 140 16: 18
2914 Tanya Kilburn 40- 44 218/ 257 16: 19
2920 Roderick Weélton 50- 54 108/117 16:21
2921 Kristy Swigert 30-34 340/376  16:22
2922 Gna Fall 35-39 293/328 16:22
2928 Kinberly Cohen 40- 44 220/ 257 16: 22
2929 Maria Runpke 40- 44 221/ 257 16: 22
2934 Beverly Baker 65- 69 21/ 30 16: 23
2936 Kyleigh Glnore 18-24 191/204  16: 25
2937 Julia Krummrich 18-24 192/ 204  16:25
2939 Laney Bender - Sl ack 40- 44 222/ 257 16: 26
2942 Patty Even 55-59 90/ 140 16: 27
2943 daire Lobuono 70-74 2/5 16: 27
2944 Nellie Couch 55-59 91/ 140 16: 27
2945 Eddie Couch 60- 64 39/45  16:27
2952 Sarah Enzweiler 35-39 295/ 328 16: 31
2953 Parul Kothari 35-39 296/328 16:31
2954 Carol Jackson 55-59 92/ 140 16: 32
2955 Theresa Korte 45- 49 179/ 222 16: 32
2956 Jillian Brown 01-11 417 16: 32
2957 Carol yn Godsey 45- 49 180/ 222 16: 32
2960 Di ana Baker 35-39 298/328 16:35
2961 Beth Funke 45- 49 181/222  16:35
2965 Jennifer Carskadon 30- 34 341/ 376 16: 36
2967 El aine Ward 55-59 94/ 140 16: 37
2968 Sabrina Shattles 50- 54 147/ 197 16: 37
2970 Kaitlyn Reno 25-29 280/290 16:37
2971 sheila Kinnen 55-59 95/140  16:38
2973 Bruce Fox 50- 54 109/ 117 16: 38
2974 Philip Gates 50-54 110/ 117 16: 38
2975 Joyce Asher 55-59 96/ 140 16: 38
2976 Sue Kat hman 60- 64 44/ 65  16:38
2979 Christopher Carter 30- 34 181/ 184 16: 40
2982 Any MTaggart 30-34 343/376  16:40
2986 Beverly Schal k 50- 54 151/197  16:40
2988 Sharman Wl nore 55-59 97/ 140 16: 41
2990 Susan Wheel and 40- 44 225/ 257 16: 41
2991 Erin Peters 30-34 344/ 376 16: 41
2994 Doris Bax 300/328  16:42
2997 Reeya Kaneria 01-11 6/7 16: 42
2998 Kathy Stocknan 45- 49 183/222  16:42
2999 Rakesh Kaneria 35-39 154/ 160 16: 42
3001 Tracy Hughes 50- 54 153/ 197 16: 42
3004 M chel e Mil doon 45- 49 185/ 222 16: 43
3006 Rita Hurley 50- 54 155/197  16: 44
3007 Leann Romi ne 18-24 196/ 204  16: 44
3008 Sandra Bostic-Frye 50- 54 156/ 197 16: 44
3009 Bill Ploehs 60- 64 40/ 45 16: 44
3010 Rachel Pl oehs 30-34 346/ 376 16: 44
3011 David Wess 50- 54 111/117 16: 45
3012 Nick Bernl oehr 12-17 43/ 47 16: 45
3013 Debbi e Bernl oehr 45- 49 186/ 222 16: 45
3014 Carrie Young 40- 44 226/ 257 16: 45
3015 Teri Raleigh 40- 44 227/ 257 16: 46
3016 Any Kearns 35-39 301/ 328 16: 46
3017 Debbi e Quackenbush 45- 49 187/ 222 16: 47
3020 Andrew Wl ker 35-39 155/160  16: 47
3021 Laura Lazaraton 45-49 189/ 222 16: 47
3023 Barbara Feiler 50- 54 157/ 197 16: 48
3025 Robi n Dubi el 45-49 190/ 222 16: 49
3027 Lanese Layne 25-29 284/ 290 16: 49
3028 Vincent Layne 50- 54 112/ 117 16: 49
3030 Cassandra E Bailey 50- 54 158/ 197 16: 51
3033 Cathy Skotzke 45- 49 192/ 222  16:54
3034 Debra Chapman 50- 54 159/ 197 16: 54
3038 Rebecca Routt 30- 34 348/ 376 16: 59
3040 Mary Brophy 45-49 193/ 222 17: 00
3041 Leah Aguilar 45- 49 194/ 222 17: 00
3042 Bill Gundish 75-79 2/3 17:00
3043 Sue Coburn 55-59 102/140 17:00
3044 Paula Chanberlin 45- 49 195/ 222 17: 00
3050 Laurie Riegler 55-59 103/ 140 17: 02
3051 Ray Anne Best 55-59 104/ 140 17: 02
3054 Margaret Veenstra 55-59 105/ 140 17: 03
3055 Mary Snider 50- 54 161/197  17:04
3056 Steve Snider 50- 54 162/197  17:05
3057 Robery Mrris 60- 64 41/ 45 17: 05
3060 Nancy J Romi ne 55-59 106/ 140 17: 07
3061 John O Gorman 65- 69 21/ 24 17: 07
3062 Rosemary G bson 60- 64 46/ 65 17: 08
3063 Teri Anbrosius 55-59 107/ 140 17: 09
3064 Any Studt 35-39 302/328 17:09
3070 Jami e Ednondson 40- 44 231/ 257 17:14
3071 Mjanou Marretta-Lew s 55-59 108/ 140 17:15
3072 Katie Hoffman 55-59 109/ 140 17: 16
3075 Tina Ernst 50- 54 163/ 197 17:17
3076 Betty Smith 70-74 3/5 17:17
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PLACE NAMVE

Theresa Pyl e

Di ana G een

Susan Stretch
Alice Jones

Randy Chamberlin
Garry Burdick
Tammy Meyer

Cenea Grayer
Nancy Leneveu
Ay Aski ns

Ann Gar ner

Tayl or Mynlieff
Jenni fer Pacey

M chel | e Pent ecost
Fel i ci a Johnson
Nancy Zi nmer man
Carol Allen

Mari anne Allen

M ke Jackson

Kel Iy Wl ski
Nancy Eyman

Kel 'y Kol ar

Jodi Gaston

Kat hryn Four nan
Cat hy Scarpel |i
Ti ot hy Patton
Conni e Dool ey

M chel | e Dunaway
Jenni fer O Gorman
Toni Brummett

Vi ckie Junp

J. Scott Kimrey
Donna Ki mey

W I 1iam Noonan

Vi kki Jacobs
Jeannette Schmi dt
Cindy Keisling
Jenni fer Sayl or
Onen Goudel ock
Dani el Wl sh
Beverly Wl sh
Janet Honi can
Dawn Honi can

Carl a Jecha
Wanda Mansoor
Rachel Schnel | er
Any Van Gorp

Ki m Bar nhol t z
Teresa Rouf f

Mary Nunli st
Roger Nunli st
Cassandra Deveaux
M chel e Jewett
Cassie L. Golino
Charl otte Boenker
Mary S. West
Panel a Louki nas
Colin Friedly
Zach Friedly
Melissa Merritt
Tai sha Roj as- Par ker
Shannon Tokar sky
Susan Zovath
Tina Mers

Robi n Burden

Madi son Key
Rachel | e Key

Max Hal |

Warren Hal |

Sophi a Gordon
Juli Gordon
Wendy Watts
Samuel Burns
Larry Burns

Ani ta Hawk

Mark Schilling
Jeff Gordon
Jordan Antczak
Sue Antczak
Donna Wods

Ashl ey Varol
Mchel l e Strasser
Maryanne Higgi ns
Bar bara Bl ackburn
Janet Schwartz
Skip Gote
Jennifer Gote
Jane Hol t

Brenda Lowery
Rose Bi shop

Cael y Chance
Karis Bowran

Kel Iy Bi shop
Becky Rose

James Ghering
Felicity Ghering
Kat hl een Car pent er
Phili p Ransdel |
Nancy McDaid
Patricia Denpsey

F 50-54
F 60-64
F 45-49
F 50-54
M 55-59
M 50- 54
45- 49
40- 44
45- 49
35-39
45-49
30- 34
55-59
40- 44
35-39
65- 69
55-59
30- 34
55-59
45- 49
50- 54
50- 54
40- 44
50- 54
55-59
55-59
60- 64
40- 44
30- 34
40- 44
60- 64
55-59
55-59
75-79
30- 34
30- 34
45- 49
30-34
01-11
65- 69
60- 64
60- 64
35-39
50- 54
55-59
18-24
40- 44
40- 44
35-39
50- 54
55-59
45- 49
40- 44
35-39
45- 49
60- 64
50- 54
18-24
25-29
60- 64
35-39
30-34
60- 64
45- 49
50- 54
18-24
40- 44
12-17
45-49
01-11
45-49
F 60-64
M 25-29
M 55- 59
F 55-59
M 55-59
M 45- 49
M 12-17
40- 44
55-59
25-29
50- 54
50- 54
60- 64
40- 44
55-59
55-59
50- 54
55-59
55-59
18-24
12-17
35-39
30- 34
40- 44
35-39
35-39
M 50- 54
F 65-69
F 60-64

-

165/ 197
48/ 65
197/ 222
166/ 197
64/ 76
113/117
198/ 222
233/ 257
200/ 222
306/ 328
201/ 222
355/ 376
116/ 140
235/ 257
307/ 328
23/ 30
117/ 140
357/ 376
65/ 76
204/ 222
170/ 197
171/ 197
236/ 257
172/ 197
118/ 140
66/ 76
49/ 65
238/ 257
359/ 376
239/ 257
50/ 65
67/76
119/ 140
3/3
360/ 376
361/ 376
206/ 222
363/ 376
8/8

22/ 24
51/ 65
52/ 65
310/ 328
175/ 197
122/ 140
199/ 204
242/ 257
243/ 257
311/ 328
177/ 197
68/ 76
209/ 222
244/ 257
312/ 328
212/ 222
54/ 65
180/ 197
87/ 89
141/ 143
55/ 65
313/ 328
366/ 376
56/ 65
213/ 222
181/ 197
200/ 204
246/ 257
46/ 47
103/ 105
77
215/ 222
57/ 65
142/ 143
71/ 76
125/ 140
72176
104/ 105
47/ 47
247/ 257
126/ 140
287/ 290
182/ 197
183/ 197
59/ 65
248/ 257
74/ 76
128/ 140
186/ 197
130/ 140
131/ 140
202/ 204
65/ 66
319/ 328
368/ 376
148/ 149
320/ 328
321/ 328
115/ 117
26/ 30
60/ 65
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PLACE NAMVE

Li nda Di narco
Buddy Jones
Donna Renner
Emily Mattingly
Anita Mattingly
Col | een Stone
Kevine WIIians
Mary Levee

Tracy Robinson
Brandy Tur nbow
Laura McNei |

Dal e Barta

CGui de-M ke Ruzga
Christine Bennett
Nancy Kanphaus
Kati e Ebbing
Randy Ri chards
Angel ene Hal |
Ann Burl ew

Loui se Reynol ds
Karen Granke
Russel | Current
Andrea Saunder son
Erin Bauer

Li sa Richards
Dar cus Ander son
Panel a Ral ey
Cherie Janzen
Rudi Smith
Marlietta Burdette
Sue Hill

Joyce Rogers
Anber Bostic
Teresa Lunsford
Janel | e Wagner

Li sa Cox

188/ 197
369/ 376
132/ 140
371/ 376
190/ 197
249/ 257
250/ 257
191/ 197
251/ 257
372/ 376
289/ 290
75/ 76
105/ 105
252/ 257
61/ 65
373/ 376
116/ 117
28/ 30
193/ 197
63/ 65
194/ 197
76/ 76
324/ 328
325/ 328
255/ 257
195/ 197
65/ 65
135/ 140
136/ 140
290/ 290
30/ 30
5/5
326/ 328
137/ 140
376/ 376
327/ 328
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